Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Wills - (194265) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:10.64
2:11.74
2:12.91
2:13.37
2:13.68
2:13.84
2:14.80
2:15.51
2:15.82
2:16.15
2:16.83
2:18.65
2:19.19
2:19.91
2:20.47
2:20.55
2:20.57
2:22.52
2:25.40
2:26.11
2:27.19
2:27.27
2:28.22
2:29.76
2:38.63

2:39.00
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Date

03/08/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
31/05/15
16/01/16
02/04/16
03/08/16
08/04/18
14/01/17
12/02/17
02/04/16
31/05/15
16/01/16
04/04/15
11/04/15
25/03/17
04/05/14
26/10/14
11/04/15
09/02/14
08/06/13
17/11/13
22/02/15
08/06/13
18/11/12
17/06/12
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Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Crawley Spring Open

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Sheffield
Guildford
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Guildford
Surrey
Crawley
Aldershot
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Crawley
Crawley

Cardiff
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Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead
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2:42.04
2:46.86

3:10.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.51
2:20.55
2:16.15
2:15.82
2:10.64
2:14.80
2:11.74
2:12.91
2:16.83
2:13.84
2:19.19
2:13.68
2:13.37
2:18.65
2:25.40
2:20.47
2:19.91
2:28.22
2:22.52
2:20.57
2:26.11
2:27.27
2:27.19
2:29.76
2:38.63
2:39.00
2:42.04
2:40.61
2:46.86
3:10.95
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17/06/12
12/02/12
21/05/11

Date

08/04/18
25/03/17
12/02/17
14/01/17
03/08/16
03/08/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
16/01/16
16/01/16
31/05/15
31/05/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
04/04/15
22/02/15
26/10/14
04/05/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
18/11/12
17/06/12
17/06/12
27/05/12
12/02/12
21/05/11
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Cardiff International Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
ASA Summer Nationals 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
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Venue

Crawley
Surrey
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Aldershot
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe

Aldershot
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